
External Calendar – December 2024 

 

  

 Tue, Dec 3  

 

Meet with the National Association of Insurance 

Commissioners, International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors, and South African Supervisors 

 

Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Committee Meetings, Annual General 

Meeting, and Annual Conference 

 

  

 Wed, Dec 4  

Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Committee Meetings, Annual General 

Meeting, and Annual Conference 

 

  

 Thu, Dec 5  

 

Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Committee Meetings, Annual General 

Meeting, and Annual Conference 

 

  

 Fri, Dec 6  

 

Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Committee Meetings, Annual General 

Meeting, and Annual Conference 

 

 Attend the Roundtable Discussion on Financial 

Inclusion and Fair Treatment of Diverse Consumers at 



the International Association of Insurance Supervisors 

Annual Conference 

 

  

 Sat, Dec 7  

Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Committee Meetings, Annual General 

Meeting, and Annual Conference 

  

 

 Mon, Dec 9  

Participate in the Coordination Call on Panel and 

Roundtable Discussion: Physical Climate Risk: 

Affordability and Availability of Insurance – Regulatory 

Aspects 

 

   

 Thu, Dec 12  

 

Participate in Geneva Association Panel and 

Roundtable Discussion: Physical Climate Risk: 

Affordability and Availability of Insurance – Regulatory 

Aspects 

 

 Fri, Dec 13  

 
Press Interview with NBC-Bay Area (Virtual) 

 

 Press Interview with ABC-Sacramento (Virtual) 

 

  

 Mon, Dec 16  



 
Attend the Unveiling of the 710 Freeway Signs in Honor 

of the late California State Senator Jenny Oropeza  

 

  

  

 Wed, Dec 18  

 

Attend the Los Angeles Community College District 

Board Meeting 

 

 

Attend the International Association of Insurance 

Supervisors Executive (EX) Committee and Plenary 

Meeting 

 

 
Meet with the Office of Governor Gavin Newsom 

(Virtual)  

  

 

 Fri, Dec 20  

 
Meet with Insurance Commissioner Scott White of 

Virginia (Virtual)  

 


